COMPLAINT FOR VIOLATION OF THE 77
CAMPAIGN FINANCE AND PUBLIC DiSCLOSURE ACT

All information on this form is private and confidential until a finding is issued by the Board.

Information about complaint filer
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Identify person/entity you are complaining about

Name of person/entity being complained about
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Signature of person filing complaint Date
Send completed form to: Campaign Finance & Public Disciosure Board
Suite 190, Centennial Building
658 Cedar Street

St. Paul, MN 55155

If you have questions call.  851/296-1721; 800/857-3889; or
for TTY/TDD communication contact us through the Minn. Relay Service at 800/627-35289
Board staff may also be reached by e-mail at: ¢f board@state. mrni.us.

This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities by calling 651/2965148, 800/657-3889; or through the
Minnesota Relay Service at 800/627-3529.
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Give the statute cite of the portion of Chapter 10A, or Minn. Rules you believe has been violated.
unsue o Mulkple: JoA ozl Je Al oS tF

You will find the complete text of Minn. Stat. §10A and Minn. Rules Chapters 4501 - 4525 on the Board’s
website at www .cfboard.state.mn.us .

Nature of complaint

Explain in detail why you believe the respondent has violated Chapter 10A, the Campaign Finance and Public
Disclosure Act. Attach an extra sheet of paper if necessary. Aftach any documents, materials, minutes,
resolutions or other evidence to support your allegations.
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The board shall investigate any alleged violation filed in writing with the board. For an alleged violation of sections 10A.25
(expenditure limits) or 10A.27 (additional limits) the board shall either enter into a conciliation agreement or make a public
finding of whether or not there is probable cause, within 60 days of the filing of the complaint. For alleged violations of all
other sections, the board shall within 30 days after the filing of the complaint make a public finding of whether or not there
is probable cause to believe a violation has occurred.

The deadline for action may be extended by a majority vote of the board. Within a reasonable time after beginning an
investigation of an individual or association, the board shall notify that individual or association of the fact of the
investigation. The board shall make no finding without notifying the individual or association of the nature of the allegations
and affording an opportunity to answer those allegations.

Any hearing or action of the board conceming a complaint or investigation shall be confidential untit the board makes a
public finding conceming probable cause or enters into a conciliation agreement.

Except as provided in section 10A.28, after the board makes a public finding of probable cause the board shall report that
finding to the appropriate law enforcement authorities.



was up from October through

Billboard on [-94 about 1 mile
east of Clearwater. Billboard
December 2010.
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Amy Koch yard sign in Buffalo September 2010
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(Download these results in a spreadsheet compatible format)

Independent Expenditures Spent For/Against Candidate Koch, Amy T (16290 /
Senate)

Year: 2010 through 10-18-2010
Sort Order: Amount of Independent Expenditure - Largest to Smallest

Your criteria did not produce any results. Try changing your criteria.

0.370 secs.



Name aowd ok sddvess of peyes,
Dete Inchuding third perty peyses spociic purposs of exparditure 1 Canh
Eric Boone, 4476 Mason Ave NE, St |Reimbursement for BPOU special event [$588.00
Michael, MN 55376 postage for mailing, Mapie Grove Post
8/11/10 lom
Eric Boone, 4478 Mason Ave NE, SL__|Reimbursement for BPOU special evert [§177.74 18 3 5 $177.74
81110 |Michael, MN 55376 jsupply puchase from Walmart.
Don Soupir, 3425 Antelope Ave SE, |Reimbursement for 2000 KRWG $50000 [$ s $ $500.00
#1110 |Buftfalo, MN 55313 broadcast at theWright Co Fair
Diane Montgomery, Montgomary Farms, |Campain Headquarters office rental  [$650.00  [§ $ s $650.00
a0 4295 Shorewood Tral, Medina, MN
S5340
Frankiin Outdoor Adveriaing PO Box —[Biboard 5grs $240000 [$ $ $ $2400.00
188 Clearwater, MN 55320
8/18/10
Three Crows Coffee & Catering 225 |Food for 7/25/10 BPOU specis evert  [$3000.00  |$ $ 3 $3000.00
River Street, Delano, MN 55328
816/10
|TDS Telecom PO Box 04570, Palatine, |Phone & Internet sarvice for Wright  [$417.45  [$ s $ $417.45
/261 IL 80094 County Republican campeign HQ
0
demmmns 3 $ $
TOTALIS See pg 4 ls 163 $Seapgd
gt ofod 1820005 Wae] Topg 3. 0w Topg. 3,
- SRR AR R b 8,000 1 6,00l 2 8, oo 4

R s uniowidt 1o uss s information for cormercial pPUpone.

Page Reg #20874

-————“

6E:LT 118Z/BE/16

SPTPZBIEIL

MO3ANDD NOQ0D

a1 3Nd




